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GOLIAD, TEXAS

LISA HARVEY MOORE 		January 9 	Thursday 	Civil Non-Jury & **New Grand Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS 	January 23 	Thursday 	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS 	January 27 	Monday 	Criminal & Civil Jury

JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT 		February 5 	Wednesday	Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS	February 12 	Wednesday	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
LISA HARVEY MOORE		February 24 	Monday 	Civil Non-Jury

KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS 	March 13 	Thursday 	Criminal & Civil (n/c) Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS	March 17 	Monday  	Criminal & Civil Jury

JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT		April 3 		Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS 	April 17 	Thursday  	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
LISA HARVEY MOORE		April 21 	Monday  	Civil Non-Jury

JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT 		May 1 		Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	May 12 		Monday  	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	May 19 		Monday  	Criminal & Civil Jury
JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT  		May 27 	Tuesday  	Civil Non-Jury

KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	June 9 		Monday  	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
LISA HARVEY MOORE		June 12 		Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury

JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT  		July 2 		Wednesday 	Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	July 10 		Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury & **New Grand Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	July 16 		Wednesday	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	July 21 		Monday  	Criminal & Civil Jury
JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT  		July 28 		Monday  	Civil Non-Jury

JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT  		August 21 	Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	August 28 	Thursday  	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury

LISA HARVEY MOORE		September 11 	Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury
LISA HARVEY MOORE		September 18 	Thursday  	Criminal & Civil (n/c) Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS 	September 22	Monday  	Criminal & Civil Jury

KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS  	October 8 	Wednesday  	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT 		October 16 	Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury
LISA HARVEY MOORE		October 30 	Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury

KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS	November 13 	Thursday  	Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS	November 17 	Monday  	Criminal & Civil Jury
LISA HARVEY MOORE 		November 25 	Tuesday  	Civil Non-Jury

LISA HARVEY MOORE		 December 4 	Thursday  	Civil Non-Jury


Judges for District Courts are:
24th – Lisa Harvey LISA HARVEY MOORE
135th – Kemper Stephen KEMPER “STEPHEN” WLLIAMS
267th – Julie C. JULIE C. BAUKNIGHT
